	ANGOL NYELV I. VIZSGABIZOTTSÁG

	I. Emelet 1K4.

MÁRCIUS 1. SZERDA


	11:00
	1.
	Abinéri Norbert
	Zimándy
	Törökbálint

	
	2.
	Ács Botond Győző
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	11:10
	3.
	Adamcsek Dániel
	Demjén
	Budapest

	11:20
	4.
	Al-Khasawneh Ibrahim Qassim
	Bárdos
	Budapest

	11:30
	5.
	
	
	

	11:40
	6.
	Baksay Anna
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	11:50
	7.
	Bálint Gerda
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	12:00
	8.
	Balla Zsófia
	1. sz. Ált. Iskola
	Százhalombatta

	12:10
	9.
	Balogh Janka
	Vörösmarty
	Kápolnásnyék

	12:20
	10.
	Baranyai Péter
	Kolonics
	Budapest

	12:30
	11.
	Bata Bálint
	Grosics
	Budapest

	12:40
	12.
	Békési Zsombor
	Teleki Blanka
	Budapest

	12:50
	13.
	Bencze Regina
	Demjén
	Budapest

	13:00
	14.
	Béres-Deák Dávid
	Kesjár
	Budaörs

	13:10
	15.
	Besztercei Ákos
	Kesjár
	Budaörs

	13:20
	16.
	Bíró Gergő
	Teleki Blanka
	Budapest

	13:30
	17.
	Bodnár Dóra
	1. sz. Ált. Iskola
	Százhalombatta

	13:40
	18.
	Bódog Bence
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	13:50
	19.
	Bajóti Andor Csoma
	Bolyai
	Érd

	14:00
	20.
	
	
	

	14:10
	21.
	
	
	

	14:20
	22.
	
	
	

	14:30
	23.
	
	
	

	14:40
	24.
	
	
	

	14:50
	25.
	
	
	

	15:00
	26.
	
	
	


	

	
	
	

	ANGOL NYELV II. VIZSGABIZOTTSÁG

	II. Emelet 1K5.

MÁRCIUS 1. SZERDA


	11:00
	1.
	Boross Márk
	Kesjár
	Budaörs

	
	2.
	Bóta Dávid
	Sajnovics
	Tordas

	11:10
	3.
	Brengyán Barbara
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	11:20
	4.
	Buda Benedek
	Bartók
	Budapest

	11:30
	5.
	Csóli Marcell
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	11:40
	6.
	Dóry Johanna
	Demjén
	Budapest

	11:50
	7.
	Dubis Szabolcs Bátor
	Zöldliget
	Velence

	12:00
	8.
	Dudra Dorottya
	Zöldliget
	Velence

	12:10
	9.
	Dujmó Viktória
	Bálint Márton
	Törökbálint

	12:20
	10.
	Érdi Áron
	II. Rákóczi
	Tárnok

	12:30
	11.
	Fábián Luca Anna
	Arany
	Százhalombatta

	12:40
	12.
	Fancsali Flóra Fanni
	1. sz. Ált. Iskola
	Százhalombatta

	12:50
	13.
	Fára Rebeka
	Bálint Márton
	Törökbálint

	13:00
	14.
	Farkas Milán
	Marianum
	Érd

	13:10
	15.
	Gaál Kinga
	Demjén
	Budapest

	13:20
	16.
	Galacz-Gidófalvy Bendegúz
	Demjén
	Budapest

	13:30
	17.
	Gulyás Emma
	Bleyer
	Budaörs

	13:40
	18.
	Gulyás Márton
	1. sz. Ált. Iskola
	Százhalombatta

	13:50
	19.
	
	
	

	14:00
	20.
	
	
	

	14:10
	21.
	
	
	

	14:20
	22.
	
	
	

	14:30
	23.
	
	
	

	14:40
	24.
	
	
	

	14:50
	25.
	
	
	

	15:00
	26.
	
	
	


	ANGOL NYELV I. VIZSGABIZOTTSÁG

	I. Emelet 1K4.

MÁRCIUS 2. CSÜTÖRTÖK


	11:00
	1.
	Hadas Kristóf Csaba
	Fillér utcai
	Budapest

	
	2.
	Horváth-Varga Levente
	Demjén
	Budapest

	11:10
	3.
	Józsa Hanga Anna
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	11:20
	4.
	Járó Áron
	Baross
	Budapest

	11:30
	5.
	Horváth Szabolcs
	Zöldliget
	Velence

	11:40
	6.
	Hanyecz Márton
	Bolyai
	Érd

	11:50
	7.
	Hidvégi Kinga
	Erzsébetvárosi
	Budapest

	12:00
	8.
	Kas Melinda Anna
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	12:10
	9.
	Herczeg Ilka Róza
	Csíkihegyek
	Budapest

	12:20
	10.
	Katona Míra Jana
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	12:30
	11.
	Kiss Ádám
	Teleki
	Érd

	12:40
	12.
	Kiss Bodza
	Vörösmarty
	Kápolnásnyék

	12:50
	13.
	Ladányi Levente
	Eötvös
	Diósd

	13:00
	14.
	Komlósi Márk
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	13:10
	15.
	Kocsis Gyula Márk
	Gádor
	Budapest

	13:20
	16.
	Kovács-Marosán Ágoston
	Grosics
	Budapest

	13:30
	17.
	Kun Boglárka
	Bálint Márton
	Törökbálint

	13:40
	18.
	Kovács Nóra
	Bolyai
	Érd

	13:50
	19.
	
	
	

	14:00
	20.
	
	
	

	14:10
	21.
	
	
	

	14:20
	22.
	
	
	

	14:30
	23.
	
	
	

	14:40
	24.
	
	
	

	14:50
	25.
	
	
	

	15:00
	26.
	
	
	


	ANGOL NYELV II. VIZSGABIZOTTSÁG

	I. Emelet 1K5.

MÁRCIUS 2. CSÜTÖRTÖK


	11:00
	1.
	Lang Mátyás
	Eötvös
	Százhalombatta

	
	2.
	László Natasa
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	11:10
	3.
	Leib Dávid
	Arany
	Budapest

	11:20
	4.
	Lendvai Alexandra
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	11:30
	5.
	Lipták-Ramirez Almudena
	Bartók
	Budapest

	11:40
	6.
	Litauszki Sára
	Európaiskola
	Budapest

	11:50
	7.
	Lövei Vilmos
	Beethoven
	Martonvásár

	12:00
	8.
	Lukács Ádám
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	12:10
	9.
	Madaras Bulcsú
	Eötvös
	Diósd

	12:20
	10.
	Madarász Áron
	Érdligeti
	Érd

	12:30
	11.
	Magyari Lilla
	Herman
	Budaörs

	12:40
	12.
	Mákszem Boglárka
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	12:50
	13.
	Markó Levente Zsolt
	Kőrösi
	Százhalombatta

	13:00
	14.
	Mátyás Csenge
	Bolyai
	Érd

	13:10
	15.
	Franta Milán
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	13:20
	16.
	Nagy Nimród
	Eötvös
	Százhalombatta

	13:30
	17.
	Nagy Noel Kristóf
	Eötvös
	Százhalombatta

	13:40
	18.
	Oosterhuis Ábel
	Gárdonyi
	Gárdonyi

	13:50
	19.
	
	
	

	14:00
	20.
	
	
	

	14:10
	21.
	
	
	

	14:20
	22.
	
	
	

	14:30
	23.
	
	
	

	14:40
	24.
	
	
	

	14:50
	25.
	
	
	

	15:00
	26.
	
	
	


	ANGOL NYELV I. VIZSGABIZOTTSÁG

	I. Emelet 1K4.

MÁRCIUS 3. PÉNTEK


	11:00
	1.
	Orbán Jázmin
	Bartók
	Budapest

	
	2.
	Paksi Bence Kristóf
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	11:10
	3.
	Pálfi-Csonka Szabolcs
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	11:20
	4.
	Pálok-Ney Ágost
	Bolyai
	Érd

	11:30
	5.
	Pethő-Pallós Zétény
	Andreetti
	Sóskút

	11:40
	6.
	Pigniczki Roland
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	11:50
	7.
	Posztos László
	Bolyai
	Érd

	12:00
	8.
	Rigó Elizabet
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	12:10
	9.
	Sikolya-Nagy Lorella Blanka
	Áldás
	Budapest

	12:20
	10.
	Solymosi Keve
	Baross
	Budapest

	12:30
	11.
	Szabó Botond Marcell
	Zöldliget
	Velence

	12:40
	12.
	Szabó Csaba Dániel
	Sajnovics
	Tordas

	12:50
	13.
	Szabó Tamás
	Bolyai
	Érd

	13:00
	14.
	Szabó-Kun Balázs Dávid
	Kossuth
	Budapest

	13:10
	15.
	Szécsi Bendegúz
	Érdligeti
	Érd

	13:20
	16.
	Szeip Zalán Ádám
	Bálint Márton
	Törökbálint

	13:30
	17.
	Székács Martin András
	Érdligeti
	Érd

	13:40
	18.
	Székács Zénó
	Herman
	Budaörs

	13:50
	19.
	
	
	

	14:00
	20.
	
	
	

	14:10
	21.
	
	
	

	14:20
	22.
	
	
	

	14:30
	23.
	
	
	

	14:40
	24.
	
	
	

	14:50
	25.
	
	
	

	15:00
	26.
	
	
	


	ANGOL NYELV II. VIZSGABIZOTTSÁG

	I. Emelet 1K5.

MÁRCIUS 3. PÉNTEK


	11:00
	1.
	Szelei Vendel
	1. sz. Ált. Iskola
	Százhalombatta

	
	2.
	Szeredy Huba Csaba
	Creascola
	Budaörs

	11:10
	3.
	Tajti Hella
	Bálint Márton
	Törökbálint

	11:20
	4.
	Takács Dóra
	Zimándy
	Törökbálint

	11:30
	5.
	Takács Erik
	II. Rákóczi
	Tárnok

	11:40
	6.
	Takács Máté József
	Zimándy
	Törökbálint

	11:50
	7.
	Tóth Beatrix
	Baross
	Budapest

	12:00
	8.
	
	
	

	12:10
	9.
	Tóth Patrik
	Arany
	Százhalombatta

	12:20
	10.
	Tóth Virág
	Árpád
	Budapest

	12:30
	11.
	Vajda Balázs
	Bolyai
	Érd

	12:40
	12.
	Valóczki Szabolcs Levente
	Kőrösi
	Érd

	12:50
	13.
	Váradi Boglárka
	Bolyai
	Érd

	13:00
	14.
	Varga Dorottya
	Herman
	Budaörs

	13:10
	15.
	Varga Fruzsina
	Gárdonyi
	Érd

	13:20
	16.
	Várhegyi Dóra
	Eötvös
	Diósd

	13:30
	17.
	Vass Lorina
	Aquincum
	Budapest

	13:40
	18.
	Vörös Sára
	Demjén
	Budapest

	13:50
	19.
	Wollner Alex Viktor
	Bleyer
	Budaörs

	14:00
	20.
	
	
	

	14:10
	21.
	
	
	

	14:20
	22.
	
	
	

	14:30
	23.
	
	
	

	14:40
	24.
	
	
	

	14:50
	25.
	
	
	

	15:00
	26.
	
	
	


